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KM - Viksjöfors → 1. round

No  

Junior

Andreas Östlin

Gustav Robertsson

Lukas Karsbo

Herman Gradin

Dam

Josefin Hallström

Elin Brindholm

Terese Larsson Blom

Marie Björk

Hanna Eriksson

Madeleine Blom

Open

Calle Kopparmalms

Oscar Emman

Rayner Gjermundshaug

Emil Magnusson

Jesper Mumin Olsson

Petrus Jonsson

Pontus Karsbo

Emil Fagerhov

Felix Karsbo

Joel Persson

Mikael Bomark

Gustav Ekbom

Elis Valtersson

johan hallstensson

Lars Bäckmans

Jens Jonsson

Hannes Söderberg

Pär Larsson

Viktor Lindsmyr
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No  

Jens Persson

Tobias Persson

Linus Svensson

Peter Olovsson

Anders Dahlberg

Micke Jernberg

Jens Palm

David Lindsmyr ny

Thomas Gradin

Martin Bomark

Andreas Olén

Andreas Danielsson

Emil Woxberg

Daniel Svedberg

Kenny Kring

Sven Svensson

joel wilhelmsson

Master

Magnus Berbres

Magnus Ståhl

Christer Petersson

Stefan Berbres

Erik Bomark

Teodor Berbres
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 57

Junior

1 Lukas Karsbo 3 3 3 7 3 3 5 4 2 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 2 4 +4 61

2 Andreas Östlin 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 +8 65

3 Herman Gradin 4 5 3 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 5 4 4 +15 72

4 Gustav Robertsson 3 3 3 7 4 7 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 5 6 4 4 3 +16 73

Dam

1 Elin Brindholm 3 3 4 6 7 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 +18 75

2 Madeleine Blom 4 5 3 6 4 3 5 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 3 +19 76

3 Terese Larsson Blom 5 3 3 5 5 5 5 3 3 4 4 5 4 5 6 5 4 5 +22 79

4 Marie Björk 4 3 3 5 3 3 5 6 4 6 4 4 4 9 3 5 4 5 +23 80

5 Josefin Hallström 4 4 4 6 3 8 4 5 7 5 5 5 6 6 5 7 4 5 +36 93

6 Hanna Eriksson 5 5 5 6 6 5 5 6 5 7 5 5 4 8 4 6 5 7 +42 99

Open

1 Calle Kopparmalms 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 -8 49

2 Thomas Gradin 3 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 -4 53

2 Kenny Kring 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 3 3 2 -4 53

4 Anders Dahlberg 2 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 2 3 -3 54

5 Pär Larsson 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 2 3 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 2 -2 55

6 Petrus Jonsson 4 2 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 2 4 4 3 2 3 -1 56

6 Emil Fagerhov 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 -1 56

6 Oscar Emman 3 3 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 4 3 3 2 4 2 4 3 2 -1 56

9 Micke Jernberg 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 0 57

10 Mikael Bomark 2 3 3 4 3 4 4 2 4 4 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 +1 58

10 Emil Magnusson 3 2 2 4 3 4 5 3 2 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 2 2 +1 58

10 Sven Svensson 4 2 2 4 4 2 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 +1 58

13 Jesper Mumin Olsson 3 2 2 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 +2 59

13 Linus Svensson 2 3 4 5 3 5 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 2 +2 59

15 Daniel Svedberg 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 +3 60

16 Jens Palm 3 3 2 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 +5 62

16 Pontus Karsbo 4 2 3 4 4 4 4 3 2 4 5 5 2 4 3 3 3 3 +5 62

16 Martin Bomark 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 +5 62

19 Andreas Danielsson 3 4 2 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 +6 63

20 David Lindsmyr ny 3 3 2 6 3 2 3 4 4 5 4 4 3 6 3 4 3 3 +8 65
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

21 Peter Olovsson 5 2 2 6 4 3 5 4 2 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 +9 66

21 Jens Persson 3 3 2 4 2 6 4 4 4 5 5 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 +9 66

21 Lars Bäckmans 3 2 2 5 4 2 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 +9 66

24 Elis Valtersson 3 4 3 7 4 5 5 4 2 3 4 4 2 4 3 4 4 2 +10 67

24 Gustav Ekbom 3 4 3 6 4 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 5 4 4 3 3 +10 67

24 Hannes Söderberg 5 2 3 6 3 5 3 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 +10 67

27 johan hallstensson 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 +11 68

27 Viktor Lindsmyr 4 3 3 5 5 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 +11 68

27 joel wilhelmsson 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 +11 68

30 Emil Woxberg 3 3 5 5 5 3 5 5 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 6 3 +13 70

30 Jens Jonsson 5 2 3 6 3 5 4 6 3 3 6 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 +13 70

32 Tobias Persson 4 3 3 5 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 4 2 5 5 4 3 5 +14 71

32 Felix Karsbo 5 3 3 5 2 7 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 +14 71

34 Rayner Gjermundshaug 3 4 4 5 3 3 5 4 3 6 5 5 3 6 4 4 3 3 +16 73

35 Joel Persson 5 4 3 6 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 6 4 6 4 4 +20 77

36 Andreas Olén 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 3 3 5 5 3 7 5 6 4 4 +21 78

Master

1 Christer Petersson 3 2 2 5 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 2 4 -3 54

2 Stefan Berbres 3 3 3 3 6 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 4 3 2 +1 58

3 Magnus Berbres 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 5 3 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 +10 67

4 Teodor Berbres 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 +12 69

5 Magnus Ståhl 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 2 5 4 5 3 4 +13 70

6 Erik Bomark 6 3 2 4 4 4 6 6 3 4 4 4 5 6 3 5 4 5 +21 78
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 57

Avg 3.6 3.1 2.9 4.7 3.6 3.7 4 3.9 3.3 3.8 3.8 3.8 3.1 4.6 3.6 4.1 3.3 3.4 66.1

Difficulty 10 4 1 13 9 12 18 17 5 14 15 16 3 8 11 2 6 7 9.1

Birdie -1 3 11 15 7 4 8 3 9 1 2 1 11 5 2 10 6 8 106 11%

Par 0 27 30 30 16 23 17 18 17 27 20 19 15 28 27 24 32 30 26 426 46%

Bogey 1 13 8 5 16 19 17 19 17 12 23 20 28 11 12 21 6 12 11 270 29%

Double Bogey 2 8 3 2 10 3 6 14 11 3 5 10 8 1 5 3 3 3 6 104 11%

Triple Bogey 3 1 3 2 1 1 4 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 21 2%

Other >3 1 3 1 1 2 1 9 1%
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